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BOOK LIST FOR 2024 - 2025 CLASS - STD 10.

NAME OF BOOKS
FIRST FLIGHT
FOOT PRINT WITHOUT FEET
HIGH SCH. ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMP.
KHITI) BHAG
KRITIKA BHAG
NAVYUG HINDI VYAKARAN AUR RACHNA
MATHEMATICS
SECONDARY SCHOOL MATHS R. D. SHARMA
MATHEMATICS LAB. PRACTICAL
SCINCE TEXT BOOK
LAB. MANUAL IN SCINCE
PHYSICS BY LAKHMEER SINGH
CHEMISTRY BY LAKHMEER SINGH
BIOLOGY BY LAKHMER SINGH
INDIA & CONTEMPORARY WORLD HIST.
CONTEMPORARY INDIA GEOG.
DEMOCRETIC WORLD CIVICS
ECONOMICS
MAP SKILLS GEOG. & HOSTORICAL
CANDID LAB. SKILL IN SOCIL SC.
COMPUTER FOR SCHOOL ( I. T.) CODE 402
GRAPH NOTE BOOK (BIG & THICK)

PART

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

PUBLICATIONS
NCERT
NCERT
S. CHAND
NCERT
NCERT
LAXMI PUBLICATION
NCERT
DHANPAT RAI
RACHNA SAGAR
NCERT
RACHNA SAGAR
S. CHAND
S. CHAND
S. CHAND
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
EVERGREEN PUB.
EVERGREEN PUB.
MICA EDUCOM



